Marple Newtown Athletic Hall of Fame Members

As of 06/27/2022

Chuck Alexander
George Allen*

Mike Allen

Ted Allen

George Atkinson

Joe Barr*

Matt Barr

Mike Barr

Anne Bartlett Schambach
SC Bartlett*

Gary Becker

Rachael Becker DeCecco
Richard Biborosh

Joe Blythe

Lou Bonder*

Brenda Borgh Bartlett
Ken Bradford

George Bradley*

Pam Brennan Henry
Joyce Bresee*

Don Britton

Lindsey Cassidy

Len Cella

Karl Chandler

Ed Clark

Jason Coban

Jenn Cook

Don Corman

Bobby Coyne

Jenny Coyne Moran
Steve Coyne

Arthur ( Tuck ) Danby
Ashlee Dardine Eckert
Alison DeCecco Merchant
Paul Dobransky*
Vera Egner*

Heather Ericson Dwyer
Todd Fairlie

Mary Ann Foley Schiller
Robert Gauntlett*
Chris Gicking

Jen Gicking Cadden
Ashleigh Haas

Jamie Haas

Art Hasson

Bob Jackson

Ray Johnston

Allan Jones

Bob Kenig

Patty Kennedy
Charlie Kennedy
Scott Lehman

Jorge Leon

*Deceased

1959
1965
1972
1962
1959
1988
1990
1969
1976

1972
1999
1959
1983

1978
1974

1994

1963
2000
1955
1970
1971
2000
2003
1975
1980
1983
1984

2001
1998

1993
2002
1986

1996
1992
2001
1996
1963
1972

1964
1983
1974
1978
1975

Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete / Coach
Athlete
Contributor
Contributor
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Coach/AD
Athlete
Athlete
Contributor
Athlete
Contributor
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Contributor
Athlete
Athlete
Coach
Faculty Manager
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Contributor
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Coach
Coach/AD
Coach
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete

Bill Maas

Danielle Mackey

James Mackey

David Maguire

Judy Mahaffey Busby
Jim Maiele

Peter Massaro

Joe Mariani

Cynthia Mathes Howard
Kelly McGuigan Ulmer
Cindy Meehan Carpenter
John Melusky*

Barbara Miller

Irving Miller

Marie Miller Rick

Mary Miller

Gary Morrison

Donna Mulhern

Meghan Mulqueen Taylor*

Dan Murphy

Bob Pacienza*

Jock Peterson

Joe Pitt

Gerry Renner

John Rhodes

Kathy Ridge Saybolt
Kay Ruffino Ward

Jen Ruscitelli McDonnell
Bob Saladino

Dr. Vincent Sauers*
Linda Schmidt Brogan
George Schmitt

Bill Scott

Richad Seagraves*
Karen Shelton
Wendy Smith

Bill Standen

Joe Sweeley

Andy Thompson

Ray Thompson

Paul Trevison

Frank Videon, Sr.*
Julie Weiss

Chris Wheeler

Dave Williams

Craig Wolf

Tammy Worley Kirby
Sam ( Buddy ) Young
JoAnn Yusko

Donna Zaccaria Coyne
Frank Zanin

TJ Zanin

Amy Ziegenfuss Kowalsky

1980
1987
1988
1994
1979

2008
1960
1987
1988
1979
1965
1980
1946
1992
1946
1988
1986
1988
1962
1971
1978

1968
1974
1989
1971

1980
1979
1957

1975
1978
1960
1987
1966
1969
1969

1996
1963

1979
1985
1958

1980
1995
1994
1997

Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Coach
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Coach
Contributor
Coach
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Contributor
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Contributor
Athlete
Coach
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Contributor
Athlete
Athlete/ Broadcaster
Coach
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Coach
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete



