Marple Newtown Athletic Hall of Fame Members

As of 06/27/2022

Chuck Alexander	1959	Athlete	Bill Maas	1980	Athlete
George Allen*	1965	Athlete	Danielle Mackey	1987	Athlete
Mike Allen	1972	Athlete	James Mackey	1988	Athlete
Ted Allen	1962	Athlete	David Maguire	1994	Athlete
	1959		<u> </u>		
George Atkinson		Athlete	Judy Mahaffey Busby	1979	Athlete
Joe Barr*	1988	Athlete	Jim Maiele	2000	Coach
Matt Barr	1990	Athlete	Peter Massaro	2008	Athlete
Mike Barr	1969	Athlete / Coach	Joe Mariani	1960	Athlete
Anne Bartlett Schambach	1976	Athlete	Cynthia Mathes Howard	1987	Athlete
SC Bartlett*		Contributor	Kelly McGuigan Ulmer	1988	Athlete
Gary Becker	1972	Contributor	Cindy Meehan Carpenter	1979	Athlete
Rachael Becker DeCecco	1999	Athlete	John Melusky*	1965	Athlete
Richard Biborosh	1959	Athlete	Barbara Miller	1980	Athlete
Joe Blythe	1983	Athlete	Irving Miller	1946	Athlete
Lou Bonder*		Coach/AD	Marie Miller Rick	1992	Athlete
Brenda Borgh Bartlett	1978	Athlete	Mary Miller	1946	Athlete
Ken Bradford	1974	Athlete	Gary Morrison	1988	Athlete
George Bradley*		Contributor	Donna Mulhern	1986	Athlete
Pam Brennan Henry	1994	Athlete	Meghan Mulqueen Taylor*	1988	Athlete
Joyce Bresee*		Contributor	Dan Murphy	1962	Athlete
Don Britton	1963	Athlete	Bob Pacienza*	1971	Athlete
Lindsey Cassidy	2000	Athlete	Jock Peterson	1978	Athlete
Len Cella	1955	Athlete	Joe Pitt		Coach
Karl Chandler	1970	Athlete	Gerry Renner		Contributor
Ed Clark	1971	Athlete	John Rhodes		Coach
Jason Coban	2000	Athlete	Kathy Ridge Saybolt	1968	Athlete
Jenn Cook	2003	Athlete	Kay Ruffino Ward	1974	Athlete
Don Corman	1975	Athlete	Jen Ruscitelli McDonnell	1989	Athlete
Bobby Coyne	1980	Athlete	Bob Saladino	1971	Athlete
Jenny Coyne Moran	1983	Athlete	Dr. Vincent Sauers*	13/1	Contributor
Steve Coyne	1984	Athlete	Linda Schmidt Brogan	1980	Athlete
Arthur (Tuck) Danby	1304	Contributor	George Schmitt	1979	Athlete
Ashlee Dardine Eckert	2001	Athlete	Bill Scott	1957	Athlete
Alison DeCecco Merchant	1998	Athlete	Richad Seagraves*	1937	Contributor
	1990		_	1975	
Paul Dobransky*		Coach	Karen Shelton		Athlete
Vera Egner*	4000	Faculty Manager	Wendy Smith	1978	Coach
Heather Ericson Dwyer	1993	Athlete	Bill Standen	1960	Athlete
Todd Fairlie	2002	Athlete	Joe Sweeley	1987	Athlete
Mary Ann Foley Schiller	1986	Athlete	Andy Thompson	1966	Athlete
Robert Gauntlett*		Contributor	Ray Thompson	1969	Athlete
Chris Gicking	1996	Athlete	Paul Trevison	1969	Athlete
Jen Gicking Cadden	1992	Athlete	Frank Videon, Sr.*		Contributor
Ashleigh Haas	2001	Athlete	Julie Weiss	1996	Athlete
Jamie Haas	1996	Athlete	Chris Wheeler	1963	Athlete/ Broadcaster
Art Hasson	1963	Athlete	Dave Williams		Coach
Bob Jackson	1972	Athlete	Craig Wolf	1979	Athlete
Ray Johnston		Coach	Tammy Worley Kirby	1985	Athlete
Allan Jones		Coach/AD	Sam (Buddy) Young	1958	Athlete
Bob Kenig	1964	Coach	JoAnn Yusko		Coach
Patty Kennedy	1983	Athlete	Donna Zaccaria Coyne	1980	Athlete
Charlie Kennedy	1974	Athlete	Frank Zanin	1995	Athlete
Scott Lehman	1978	Athlete	TJ Zanin	1994	Athlete
Jorge Leon	1975	Athlete	Amy Ziegenfuss Kowalsky	1997	Athlete
-					

^{*}Deceased